
First Name Last Name Email

Shane Alexander salexander@obcityschools.org

Jeannette Anagnostopoulos janagnostopoulos@obcityschools.org

Ashley Arnould aarnould@obcityschools.org

Tina Aschendorf taschendorf@obcityschools.org

Robert 'Bo' Bailey bbailey@obcityschools.org

Anabel Bamberg abamberg@obcityschools.org

Buster Cannova bcannova@obcityschools.org

Andrew 'Drew' Castillow dcastillow@obcityschools.org

Carol Chambers cchambers@obcityschools.org

Angela Childers achilders@obcityschools.org

Scott Cook scook@obcityschools.org

Leah Cooper lcooper@obcityschools.org

Kim Cromwell kcromwell@obcityschools.org

Steve DeVoursney sdevoursney@obcityschools.org

Jessica DeVoursney jdevoursney@obcityschools.org

Jamey DuBose jdubose@obcityschools.org

Tracey DuBose tdubose@obcityschools.org

Ellen Estes eestes@obcityschools.org

Ginger Fitzgerald gfitzgerald@obcityschools.org

James Faulkner jfaulkner@obcityschools.org

Tim George tgeorge@obcityschools.org

Brad Goldman bgoldman@obcityschools.org

Pam Green pgreen@obcityschools.org

Tracy Gully tgully@obcityschools.org

Kim Harrington kharrington@obcityschools.org

Ed Harrington eharrington@obcityschools.org

Shauna Henry shenry@obcityschools.org

Gloria Henson ghenson@obcityschools.org

Kaitlyn Higgins khiggins@obcityschools.org

Amy Holladay aholladay@obcityschools.org

Josh Hoyle jhoyle@obcityschools.org

Ashley Imperato aimperator@obcityschools.org

Misty Jackson mjackson@obcityschools.org

Dustin Jones djones@obcityschools.org

mailto:salexander@obcityschools.org
mailto:janagnostopoulos@obcityschools.org
mailto:aarnould@obcityschools.org
mailto:taschendorf@obcityschools.org
mailto:bbailey@obcityschools.org
mailto:abamberg@obcityschools.org
mailto:bcannova@obcityschools.org
mailto:dcastillow@obcityschools.org
mailto:cchambers@obcityschools.org
mailto:achilders@obcityschools.org
mailto:scook@obcityschools.org
mailto:lcooper@obcityschools.org
mailto:kcromwell@obcityschools.org
mailto:sdevoursney@obcityschools.org
mailto:jdevoursney@obcityschools.org
mailto:jdubose@obcityschools.org
mailto:tdubose@obcityschools.org
mailto:eestes@obcityschools.org
mailto:gfitzgerald@obcityschools.org
mailto:jfaulkner@obcityschools.org
mailto:tgeorge@obcityschools.org
mailto:bgoldman@obcityschools.org
mailto:pgreen@obcityschools.org
mailto:tgully@obcityschools.org
mailto:kharrington@obcityschools.org
mailto:eharrington@obcityschools.org
mailto:shenry@obcityschools.org
mailto:ghenson@obcityschools.org
mailto:khiggins@obcityschools.org
mailto:aholladay@obcityschools.org
mailto:jhoyle@obcityschools.org
mailto:aimperator@obcityschools.org
mailto:mjackson@obcityschools.org
mailto:djones@obcityschools.org


Michael Lee mlee@obcityschools.org

Jana Lee jlee@obcityschools.org

Channa Leighton cleighton@obcityschools.org

Carrie Maxwell cmaxwell@obcityschools.org

Kim McBee kmcbee@obcityschools.org

Mike McCrady michaelccrady@obcityschools.org

Phyllis Melvan pmelvan@obcityschools.org

Kathleen Messer kmesser@obcityschools.org

Angie Moore amoore@obcityschools.org

Gary 'Demond' Mott dmott@obcityschools.org

Angela Mott amott@obcityschools.org

Angela Murdy amurdy@obcityschools.org

Eden Owen eowen@obcityschools.org

Wes Pouncey wpouncey@obcityschools.org

Rhonda Prater rprater@obcityschools.org

Sairoong Rayfield srayfield@obcityschools.org

Julie Robinson jrobinson@obcityschools.org

Maggie Ronan mronan@obcityschools.org

Matt Simmons msimmons@obcityschools.org

Ben Slaton bslaton@obcityschools.org

Rhonda Smith rsmith@obcityschools.org

Morgan Soutullo msoutullo@obcityschools.org

Lee Stacks lstacks@obcityschools.org

Stanton Grace gstanton@obcityschools.org

Quinin Steele qsteele@obcityschools.org

Kyle Stewart kstewart@obcityschools.org

Chesley Sullivan csullivan@obcityschools.org

Jay Todd jtodd@obcityschools.org

Leah Tucker ltucker@obcityschools.org

Jim Umphrey jumphrye@obcityschools.org

Tricia Veal tveal@obcityschools.org

Heather Wallace hwallace@obcityschools.org
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